drinkaware.co.uk

Please drink responsibly




BEER f

CASK ALES Pint
DIZZY BLONDE 3.8% STOCKPORT £6.00
something new to discover. Ask at the bar for our selection.
DRAUGHT Pint
HELLES 4.6% STOCKPORT £5.80

A German pale golden lager bier, offering a touch of sweetness balanced
with a light hop bitterness. Bright & effervescent, clean & crisp.

HOPNIK IPA 4.7% STOCKPORT £5.90

An IPA giving citrus, floral & hoppy flavours & aromas thanks to the
Citra & Centennial hops. Bold yet refreshing with hints of malty caramel.
There’s a zingy mouthfeel, a light body & a lingering bitterness.

BREWHOUSE 4.0% STOCKPORT £6.20

A crisp easy drinking lager with a slight bitterness & clean aroma that is perfectly
balanced with a light sweetness.

BIRRA MORETTI 4.6% ITALY £6.50
CORONA 4.5% MEXICO £6.40
MADRI 4.6% SPAIN £6.20
STELLA ARTOIS 4.6% BELGIUM £5.70
CAMDEN STOUT 4.0% ENGLAND £6.90
HENRY WESTONS VINTAGE CIDER 5.2% ENGLAND £5.80
HENRY WESTONS BERRY CIDER 4.0% ENGLAND £5.80
BOTTLES Bottle
OLD TOM £.5% STOCKPORT £6.00
BUDWEISER 4.5% USA £4.90
ESTRELLA DAMM 4.6% SPAIN £5.10
CORONA £.5% MEXICO £5.10
DESPERADOS 5.9% MEXICO £5.20
PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO 5.0% ITALY £6.20
PERONI GLUTEN FREE 5.0% ITALY £5.30
HEINEKEN 0.0 ALCOHOL FREE 0.0% NETHERLANDS £4.40
VELTINS ALCOHOL FREE 0.0% GERMANY £4.00
MAGNERS ORIGINAL 4.5% IRELAND £5.95
OLD MOUT BERRIES & CHERRIES 4.0% NEW ZEALAND £6.95
OLD MOUT KIWI & LIME 4.0% NEW ZEALAND £6.95

OLD MOUT PINEAPPLE & RASPBERRY 4.0% NEW ZEALAND £5.95

Beers contain malted barley & wheat

ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES

Before ordering drinks or food, please speak with a team member about
your dietary requirements.



COCKTAILS ’*

COCKTAILS
PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI £9.95

The UK's favourite cocktail.Vodka shaken with passionfruit & pineapple, served
with the obligatory shot of bubbles on the side.

ESPRESSO MARTINI £9.95

A modern classic said to have been created for a supermodel in a bar in Soho
in the 1980s.Vodka & coffee liqueur shaken with espresso & a dash of sugar.

MOJITO £9.95

A Cuban classic. Rum, churned with fresh mint, lime, sugar & topped with a
splash of soda.

MARGARITA £9.95

Forget the bad memories of shots of Tequila with salt & lemon.The Margarita
is a classic; we take Tequila, triple sec, lime & sugar. Shaken & served.

WILD BERRI W00 W00 £9.95

A berry nice twist on a disco drink that's on the up.Absolut Wild Berri vodka,
Archers Peach, fresh lime & cranberry juice. fruity twist on the classic collins.
Absolut RaspberriVodka, Chambord.

PALOMA £9.95

Top trending cocktail. José Cuervo Tequila with Fever-Tree Pink Grapefruit
soda & lime.

BUMBU COLADA £9.95

A premium twist on the classic Colada. Bumbu rum with Malibu & pineapple
juice, bringing a tropical richness.

CHERRY BOMB £9.95

A sweet & fruity twist on the classic Collins. Absolut Blue vodka, cranberry
juice, cherry syrup & lemonade garnished with mint.

LYNCHBURG LEMONADE £9.95

Lynchburg Lemonade is a sweet & sour cocktail that's a combination of |D
Whiskey, triple sec, lemon juice & lemon-lime soda.

APPLE PIE £9.95

A modern spin on the classic apple pie.Absolut Vanilia, apple juice & ginger ale.
Warming & sweet!

SPRITZ
CHAMBORD ROYALE £8.95

Simple & elegant. Spruce up your glass of Prosecco with a splash of
Chambord Black Raspberry Liqueur.

APEROL SPRITZ £9.95

Not sure this one needs much introduction. A truly modern classic
spritz mixing Aperol, Prosecco & soda with an orange slice over ice.

STRAWBERRY SPRITZ £8.95

A spritz for those looking for something a bit sweeter. Beefeater Pink
Strawberry Gin, Prosecco & a splash of lemonade & fresh strawberry.

CHERRY, LIME & TEQUILA £8.95

Spritz has gone sweet & juicy on this one. José Cuervo, lime & cherry syrup,
topped with soda.

PINK HUGO SPRITZ £8.95

Malfy Rosa, elderflower syrup, Prosecco topped with soda water.

ALCOHOL FREE
[TALIAN SPRITZ £6.95

Lyre’s Italian Orange, Wild Life Botanicals sparkling 0.5% & soda combine
to create a classic Italian aperitif without the alcohol.

COCKTAILS AND SPRITZ ARE

ONLY AVAILABLE WHEN INSIDE AT A TABLE




SPIRITS

GIN

BEEFEATER LONDON DRY
BEEFEATER PINK

HENDRICK'S

SLINGSBY LONDON DRY
SLINGSBY BLACKBERRY
SLINGSBY MARMALADE
SLINGSBY RHUBARB

MALFY ROSA PINK GRAPEFRUIT
MANCHESTER GIN RASPBERRY
TANQUERAY ALCOHOL FREE

VODKA

ABSOLUT

ABSOLUT PASSIONFRUIT
ABSOLUT RASPBERRI
ABSOLUT WILD BERRI
ABSOLUT VANILIA

GREY GOOSE

RUM

HAVANA CLUB 3 YEAR OLD WHITE RUM
HAVANA ESPECIAL CLUB ANEJO
KRAKEN BLACK SPICED

MALIBU COCONUT

BUMBU ORIGINAL

ROBINSON ORIGINAL SPICED

WHISKEY & BOURBON
JAMESON

JACK DANIEL'S
WOODFORD RESERVE BOURBON

TEQUILA
JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL GOLD
JOSE CUERVO ESPECIAL SILVER

CHOOSE YOUR TONIC FROM OUR SELECTION

BRITVIC TONIC | LOW CALORIE

FEVER-TREE TONIC | LIGHT | MEDITERRANEAN

25ml

£4.20
£4.30
£5.00
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95
£5.10
£5.10
£3.30

25ml

£4.30
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£6.20

25ml

£4.20
£4.30
£4.65
£3.75
£4.50
£4.30

25ml
£4.20
£4.30
£4.90

25ml
£4.20
£4.20

£2.75
£3.15

DOUBLE UP!

Double up your spirit” with a mixer
of your choice for just £9.75!

“Excludes Malt Whiskey & XO Cognac

S?




SPIRITS

CELEBRATE 25ml
BAILEYS IRISH CREAM 50ML £4.50
COINTREAU £4.00
DISARONNO AMARETTO £3.90
JAGERMEISTER £3.80
KAHLUA COFFEE LIQUEUR £3.80
SOUTHERN COMFORT £3.90
All served in 25ml measures, not including a mixer.
Baileys is served in 50ml| measures.
SHOTS
LUXARDO SAMBUCA BLACK | WHITE | RASPBERRY £3.60
SHANKY'S WHIP £3.80
CAZCABEL COFFEE £4.10
TEQUILA ROSE 25ML £3.50
BOMBS
JAGERBOMB £5.10
SKITTLE BOMB £5.10
LAYERED SHOTS
BABY GUINNESS KAHLUA & BAILEYS £4.00
LADY GUINNESS KAHLUA & TEQUILA ROSE £4.00
JAMMY DODGER CHAMBORD & BAILEYS £4.00
BOUNTY KAHLUA & MALIBU £4.00
PINK PONY CLUB BAILEYS & TEQUILA ROSE £4.00
SIGNATURE SERVE

APEROL SPRITZ - £9.95

A truly modern classic spritz mixing Aperol, Prosecco
and soda with an orange slice over ice.




BELLINO PROSECCO

Veneto, Italy | Fruity, fragrant, light

BELLINO PROSECCO ROSE

Veneto, Italy | Soft, fruity, raspberry

175ml
ROSE MEDITERRANEE, ESPRIT DE BERNE £1.40

Provence, France | Fruity, fresh, strawberry
Sunshine in a glass

PINOT GRIGIO BLUSH, PAULINO £6.70
Lombardia, Italy | Easy drinking, light, fresh
ZINFANDEL ROSE, ODYSSEY £6.20

California, USA | Red fruits, hint of sweetness
Delicious with spice

175ml
PINOT GRIGIO, DELLE VENEZIE PAULONE £6.70

Veneto, Italy | Crisp, zippy, citrus

SAUVIGNON BLANC, KUKU ROCK £7.40

Marlborough, New Zealand | Zesty, grapefruit, tropical
New Arrival

SAUVIGNON BLANC, SANTA RITA GRAN HACIENDA £6.70

Central Valley, Chile | Crisp, lemon zest, grapefruit

CHARDONNAY, ODYSSEY £6.50

Western Cape, South Africa | Refreshing, zesty, fruity
Great with chicken

CAMPO NUEVO VIURA BLANCO £5.90

Navarra, Spain | Floral fruit, apple, citrus lime

175ml
RI0JA HUGONNEL JOVEN TINTO £7.00
Rioja, Spain | Juicy, easy going Rioja
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, SANTA RITA £6.20
CAVANZA
Rapel Valley, Chile | Velvety, cassis, smoky notes
MOLINA GRANDE BONARDA MALBEC £1.40

Mendoza, Argentina | Dark fruits, chocolate, spice
Great with steak

MERLOT, SANTA RITA GRAN HACGIENDA £6.70
Central Valley, Chile | Full-bodied, elegant, red fruits
SHIRAZ, ODYSSEY £6.50

Western Cape, South Africa | Rich, blackcurrant fruits and spice

Enjoy with a burger
CAMPO NUEVO TEMPRANILLO TINTO £5.90

Navarra, Spain | Easy drinking, red fruits, soft

0&G MERLOT / SAUVIGNON BLANC / WHITE ZINFANDEL

PROSECCO, BELLINO

Bottle

£24.00

£26.00

250ml Bottle
£985 £28.00
£8.95 £25.00
£8.35  £23.00
250ml Bottle
£8.95 £25.00
£985  £28.00
£8.95 £25.00
£8.60 £24.00
£785 £22.00
250ml Bottle
£930 £26.00
£8.35  £23.00
£985  £28.00
£895 £25.00
£8.60 £24.00
£785 £22.00
200ml Bottle
£6.95

£7.95







SOFT DRINKS

MIXERS

BRITVIC 200ML
GINGER AL | INDIAN TONIC | LOW CALORIE TONIC

FEVER-TREE 200ML

TONIC | LIGHT TONIC | ELDERFLOWER TONIC | MEDITERRANEAN TONIC
MEXICAN LIME SODA | GINGER ALE

SOFT DRINKS

APPLETISER 275ML
STILL WATER 330ML
SPARKLING WATER 330ML
FRUITSHOOT BLACKCURRANT & APPLE | ORANGE 275ML
J20 (VARIOUS FLAVOURS) 275ML
RED BULL 250ML
DRAUGHT Half / kids
DRAUGHT R WHITE'S LEMONADE £2.10
DRAUGHT PEPSI MAX £2.10
DRAUGHT DIET PEPSI £2.10

LONGER SOFT DRINKS
FEVER-TREE GINGER BEER | RASPBERRY & ROSE LEMONADE
BELVOIR SPARKLING ELDERFLOWER

FRANKLIN & SONS DANDELION & BURDOCK

FRESH JUICES

CAWSTON PRESS JUICES
APPLE | CRANBERRY | ORANGE | PINEAPPLE

SLUSH DRINKS
STRAWBERRY | RASPBERRY

i
l

£2.75

£3.15

£3.70
£2.65
£2.65
£2.60
£3.70
£3.40

Standard

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

275ml
£4.00

£3.70
£3.70

£3.70

£3.05



